Entry: 330776

Name: Amend Temporary Appropriations
Type: Budget Adjustment

Status: Unposted

Check#  Account Proj ect
808-808-62110-00000

104-104-68116-13524
001-010-62170-00000
728-728-66062-00000

485-485-62110-07525

Amend Temporary Appropriations

Attachments:
Amend Temp Approp

Comments:

City of Parma
Journal Entry

Grant Account Name

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

6 2024 CHEVY

Effective: 02/12/2026
User: mprok
Created: 02/12/2026

Debit
10,000.00

34,030.00

SILVERADOS;$34,007.31;8/1/25-2/1/30

SAFETY TOWN

WEBCHECK PROGRAM FEE

DLZ-W54TH SEWERS;LUELDA

TO GRANTWOOD

20260212133406.pdf

TOTAL:

1,500.00
874.00

143,231.21

189,635.21

Credit

0.00

Line Description
Amend Temporary
Appropriations
Amend Temporary
Appropriations
Amend Temporary
Appropriations
Amend Temporary
Appropriations
Amend Temporary
Appropriations
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