

City of Parma Journal Entry

Entry: 330776

Effective: 02/12/2026

Name: Amend Temporary Appropriations

User: mprok

Type: Budget Adjustment

Created: 02/12/2026

Status: Unposted

Check#	Account	Project	Grant	Account Name	Debit	Credit	Line Description
	808-808-62110-00000			PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	10,000.00		Amend Temporary Appropriations
	104-104-68116-13524			6 2024 CHEVY SILVERADOS;\$34,007.31;8/1/25-2/1/30	34,030.00		Amend Temporary Appropriations
	001-010-62170-00000			SAFETY TOWN	1,500.00		Amend Temporary Appropriations
	728-728-66062-00000			WEBCHECK PROGRAM FEE	874.00		Amend Temporary Appropriations
	485-485-62110-07525			DLZ-W54TH SEWERS;LUELDA TO GRANTWOOD	143,231.21		Amend Temporary Appropriations
TOTAL:					189,635.21	0.00	

Amend Temporary Appropriations

Attachments:

Amend Temp Approp

20260212133406.pdf

Comments: